
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

182 

18 

13 

15 

414 

36 

48 

38 

619 

153 

491 

33 

Name 

Hampus Beskow 

Håkan Fredin 

Sebastian Holmgren 

Amanda Karlsson 

Dennis Dahlman 

Ola Andersson 

Hugo Karlsson 

Oskar Widin 

Christian Gustafsson 

Evelina Hyllman 

Håkan Nilsson 

Niklas Eriksson 

Make 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

TM 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Club 

Mälardalens MK 

Borlänge MK 

Mälardalens MK 

Teknis MC 

Team Värmland MK 

Karlskoga MF 

MCK 4 All 

MK Team Treske 

Borlänge MK 

Örebro MK 

Södertälje Kart RC 

FMCK Borås 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

13 

13 

Diff 

0.368 

10.848 

11.362 

12.022 

24.394 

28.494 

53.271 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

12:16.402 

12:16.770 

12:27.250 

12:27.764 

12:28.424 

12:40.796 

12:44.896 

13:09.673 

12:20.220 

12:52.846 

12:18.997 

12:23.378 

Best Tm 

44.735 

44.654 

45.166 

45.221 

44.997 

45.754 

45.801 

45.383 

47.480 

49.628 

50.625 

50.705 

Points 

20 

17 

15 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

Class 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Dam 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Dam 

Open 

Open 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.368 

Avg. Speed 

60,863 

Best Lap Tm 

44.654 

Best Speed 

66,914 

Best Lap by 

18 - Håkan Fredin 
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SM Supermoto Delt. 4 Borlänge 
Open, Open Dam 

Race 1 

Race (15 Laps) started at 11:32:35 

Amsbergsbanan 0,830 km 

2023-07-23 12:30 

SM Supermoto Delt. 4
Borlänge Motorstadion


